John Muir Inpatient Acute Rehab

2021 OUTCOMES REPORT CARD

Total Number Of Patients Served
Average length of stay (days)
Average age **

Discharge to community ***
Transfer to Skilled Nursing Facility
Transfer back to Acute Care

Patient's that are still living in a community setting three
months post discharge. (Collected by MedTel Outcomes,LLC)
Total Stroke Number of Patients Served

Percentage of strokes

Average age

Average length of stay (days)

Discharge to community ***

Number of Non Traumatic Brain Injuries (includes diagnosis
such as brain tumor,meningitis,encephalitis and other
diagnosis)

Average age

Average length of stay (days)

Discharge to community ***

Number of Traumatic Brain Injuries

Average age

Average length of stay

Discharge to community ***

Quality Measure IRF Functional Outcome Measures *
Change in Self Care Scores between Admission and Discharge
Change in Mobility Scores between Admission and Discharge
Outcomes obtained from Uniform Data System for Medical
Rehabilitation ©.

*Additional data can be found on Find Healthcare Providers:
Compare near You/Medicare

**Age includes 1 patient under age 18 in 2021

Facility
479
13.5
67.2
85.4%
4.0%
10.6%

97.46% of the patients
that are surveyed
195
40.6%
69.2
14.6
88.2%

40
60.2
12.1
80.0%
59
74.7
12.1
82.4%
Facility Observed
Average
12.5
33.8

Regional Data

13.4
65.3
85.9%
6.0%
7.5%

25.6%
68.1
14.4

84.9%

64.8
12.7
86.5%

65.2
12.7
86.1%
Facility Risk Adjusted
Expected Average
12.7
31.8

***Community setting is defined as discharging to home, board and care facility, retirement or assisted living.

National Data

13.4
66.8
82.8%
8.5%
8.1%

94.55% The National
benchmark

22.6%
69.4
14.5

80.1%

66.2
12.3
84.9%

67.7
13
82.7%



